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
plan features open concept for entertaining. Two spacious bedrooms 
and two baths. There is a full basement for storage or future 
expansion. The front yard is fully landscaped with sprinkler system 
and sod. All appliances are included. These homes come with a two-
year warranty and ten-year structural warranty. O� ered at $189,900 

Lovely home set on quiet cul de sac is ready for new owners. The 
main level features new fl ooring, open concept great room with 
fi replace andaccess to the deck and private back yard. The basement 
is fully fi nished and features family room with wet bar, 2 large 
bedrooms with walk incloset and full bath as well as home gym. 
O� ered at $309,900

1337 Alyssa Way

78 A & B 28th St

5232 Danielle Ct

NOW 
BUILDING 
IN THE 
ESTATES 
AT THE 
POINTE!

harmony vall ey
New s a toh

cog is l
Stan  te w $2’s

New s a tohNew s a toh
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FOSTERScott & Lisa
WWW.LIVEINCHEYENNE.COM

307.631.4289
SCOTT@CHEYENNEHOMES.COM

307.630.9000
LISA@CHEYENNEHOMES.COM

222 W 1ST ST, BURNS - $188,000  
• Super cute 2BR, 2BA country style home in the 

heart of Burns.
• Main floor living with a basement for storage, 

mechanical
• 3 outbuilding includes 2 large sheds plus a dog 

kennel with great storage

3069 LEECH BLVD $280,000   
• Impressive 4 BR, 2 BA home with an over sized 2 

car garage and many improvements. 
• Beautiful kitchen tile, stainless-steel appliances; 

bathrooms have updated tile & fixtures 
• Other improvements include flooring, windows, & 

lighting fixtures. Backyard is fenced & private. 

3707 SUNRISE HILLS  $315,000   
• Very nice ranch-style home has oversized 2-car 

drive under garage.  Impressive views!.
• Spacious kitchen w/ granite counters, breakfast 

bar,  separate dining. Hardwood floors.
• Finished basement offers BR, BA, family room, 

large laundry, storage.  What a beautiful home!

5110 N. COLLEGE DRIVE $345,000   
• 8,750 Sq. Ft. lot - corner of N College and Carla. 

Zoning is PUD; property is currently in the county
• City sewer & water hook ups on Carla. A 

landscaping business is currently using the lot
• This is a great North location for your business! 

Call for your private showing.

6704 PEACE POINTE $400,000     
• This ever so popular Jade twin home is very well 

maintained, w/ stylish finishes & finished bsmt. 
• There are 4 BR, 3 BA, and a 2-car garage. Many 

upgrades: quartz counters, under cabinet lighting, 
a beautiful stacked stone fireplace, top of the line 
window shades. HOA does snow, mow, plus more!

5801 JADE BLUFF $477,000      
• Dan Gregg Construction’s popular new Peak plan 

is now available in The Bluffs subdivision. 
• This stunning home offers 4 BR, 3 BA, & 3-car 

finished garage. Fully finished up and down, 
• Gorgeous kitchen & baths w/ custom cabinets & 

granite counters. Landscaping & vinyl fence incl.

5809 JADE BLUFF $468,000       
• Gregg Construction new build is an awesome floor 

plan! The home has 3 BR, 2 full BA  incl incredible 
en suite master bath. Custom kitchen has lots of 
counter space and a large center island. 

• Luxurious, inviting open concept floor plan. All 
the finishes will be custom and high-quality.

5823 JADE BLUFF $495,000        
• Gregg Construction custom home in the desirable 

Bluffs Subdivision by Anderson Elementary.
• Striking finishes throughout including tile, granite, 

quality cabinetry, stainless steel appliances.
• Full, maintenance free exteriors, full landscaping 

with sprinklers, vinyl fencing, deck.

3429 E 2TH STREET $249,900         
• Need a large garage? This house meets that need 

& more. There are 3 BR, 2BA, huge 1110SF garage. 
• Many updates including kitchen w/ updated with 

granite counters, tile. The back yard has mature 
shade trees and is fenced; there is a carport in 
addition to the 4 car garage with heat. 

241 HAPPY JACK ROAD $670,000          
Fabulous Dan Gregg custom built home in 2016 at Granite Lake. This stunning beauty offers hardwood floors, 
custom wood finishes, and floor to ceiling stone fireplace w/high end wood stove. Main floor master w/custom en-
suite bath, copper soaking tub, high end shower. Beautiful kitchen w/center Island, custom cabinets, granite, tile, 
gas range, huge pantry, handcrafted copper farm sink. Basement is fully framed for 2 bedrooms, a full bath, nicely-
sized family room and a flex room. There is also a spacious 3 car garage, and a 30 x 40 outbuilding.  The private 
community ponds complete the uniqueness of this striking property. This home is truly one of a kind!

NEW LISTING UNDER CONTRACT

UNDER CONTRACT UNDER CONTRACT

UNDER CONTRACTUNDER CONTRACT

NEW LISTING
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(307) 214-0827
paige@cheyennehomes.com

(307) 286-4200
zach@cheyennehomes.com

Paige Lain
paige@cheyennehomes.com

Paige Lain Zach Lain

Welcome to your country dream! This home has everything 
you are looking for!!

21 Acres in Picturesque HR Ranch 

Finished Basement with Wet Bar

3420 HALES RANCH RD

  9526 BUCK BRUSH 

Gorgeous ranch style home w/ over 2,000 
sq. ft. on the main level! 3 BR and an offi ce. 
Alder cabinets, quartz counters through-
out, fi replace, upgraded appliances w/
washer/dryer included. Amazing value! 
Live in beautiful Westedt Meadows. Close 
to everything! Pictures are of similar home. 
Approximate June completion. $500,000

1 1302 PITM AN ROAD

Stunning new construction by OAC Custom 
Homes! Over 2,000 sq. ft. ranch w/ open 
fl oor plan & 4 BR. Beautiful fi nishes! Alder 
cabinets, granite countertops, hickory fl oors, 
& custom tile. Gas fi replace. Huge kitchen 
island. Butler’s pantry. Luxurious master 
suite! Close-in rural, off Riding Club Rd. 
Custom pergola, A/C.  5.16 acres. $618,000

Tree-lined Entrance with Circle Drive 

Barn has 3 Stalls, an Indoor Workout Space, Tack Room, & Automatic 
Waterers

Barn has Attached Guest House 

Home has Amazing Views and So Much More! 
Offered at $1,300,000

Greenhouse

Poultry Shed

Heated Garage with Bath 
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A quick 15 minutes from town, you’ll fi nd TKO 
Ranch. This hidden gem off ers rural living at its 
best.  Tucked away from the hustle and bustle, 
these private lots gives you the space and privacy 
you’ve been looking for.  Rolling hills, great views 
and ability for walkout basements!  Pick your lot 
now.  Limited tracts available. Starti ng at $79,000. 
Homes built to suit starti ng in the high 300’s. Call 
for more details.

5604 SYCAMORE RD.
Beauti ful 5 bedroom, 3 bath, 2 car 
garage Quad-level home in Indian 
Hills on large corner lot.  Wood stove, 
central A/C, covered pati o and fenced 
backyard.  Move in ready and impeccably 
maintained.  $295,000

4705 ONTARIO AVENUE

Check out this 4 bedroom, 2 bath, 2 car 

garage Tri-level home north of Dell Range 

Blvd.  Great fi nishes with nice updati ng.  

Gas fi replace, central A/C and so much 

more!  Call for more details.  

318 APPLETREE LANE

Beauti ful north cott age! Light and airy 

open concept fl oor plan. One level living 

at it’s fi nest in this 2 bedroom, 2 bath 

home. Priced at just $215,000

Under Contract!
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R O A D  2 1 8

TRACT 17
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WINDMILL

TRACT 22
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SOLD
NEXT TO
WATER
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HOA WATER SPACE
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ONLY 5 
CLOSE-IN 

RURAL 
LOTS 
LEFT!

Don’t miss 
out, get your 

lot today!
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LARRY
SUTHEARLAND

307.630.0528
larry@cheyennehomes.com
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6106 YELLOWSTONE RD
6020 YELLOWSTONE RD
1660 DELL RANGE BLVD

Exquisite close-in ranch-
style home on 5 beautifully 
landscaped acres. � ere’s 
so much to love about 
this magnifi cent home 
including 6 BR, 5 BA, 
classy theater room, offi  ce, 
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
LEFT!!

307.421.7436
SOLDBYSIMENTAL@AOL.COM

P A T
SIMENTAL

ASSOCIATE BROKER

The informa�on contained in this brochure was taken from
sources believed to be reliable. It is not guaranteed. Distances 
and measurements are approximate and subject to correc�on.
Buyer should verify any material facts.

307.634.2222
6106 Yellowstone Rd

6020 Yellowstone Rd

1660 Dell Range Blvd

Cheyenne, WY 82009

cheyennehomes.com

The CROWCREEK Executi ve Cott ages (The Alpine) are built to 
last making this the last home move you will have to make. As 
the Leader in modern design for Cheyenne we made sure they 
were Designed to make every inch count. With main fl oor living 
you will absolutely fall in love for the long-haul. Basements are 
fully fi nished on each one. Though we can do any with unfi nished 
basements apron request. These Homes are priced to sell and have 
all the bells and whistles you expect in a CROWCREEK home.

c r o w c r e e k w y o . c o m
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KIM SUTHERLAND
307.630.1488

kim@cheyennehomes.com

STEFANIE ILLINGWORTH
307.421.5378

stefanie@cheyennehomes.com

1,326 SF main fl oor with covered 
concrete patio and full 8’ unfi nished 

basements with 2-car garage and 
garage door opener.

• Four elevations available
• Gas fi replace
• Quartz countertops
• Air conditioning
• Back vinyl fence
• Front & back landscaping
• 1-pc fi berglass tub/shower enclosures 

in both baths
• Available early spring 2020
• Starting at $344,900 with full

unfi nished bsmt

...and all of the 
beautiful fi nishes 
you expect from 

Frauendienst 
Quality Homes!

LARRY SUTHERLAND
307.630.0528

larry@cheyennehomes.com
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Mistie
Woods
MISTIEWOODS.com

(307) 214-7055  mistiewoods@cheyennehomes.com

turning your dreams into an addre� 

mistiewoods@cheyennehomes.com

turning your dreams into an addre� 

MLS # ADDRESS  PRICE SUBDIVISION
75389  306 ORANGE ST  $372,508  COUNTRY HOMES
75513  LOT 52 CIRCLE HEART LN  $395,000  COWBOY RANCH SO.
75514  LOT 51 CIRCLE HEART LN  $425,000  COWBOY RANCH SO.
75512  LOT 50 CIRCLE HEART LN $487,500  COWBOY RANCH SO.
75510  LOT 47 CIRCLE HEART LN $489,900  COWBOY RANCH SO.
76850  1410 SCENIC RIDGE DR  $474,542  ROCKING STAR RANCH
75515  3640 BLUE FEATHER TR  $349,900  SADDLE RIDGE
75516  3644 BLUE FEATHER TR  $349,900  SADDLE RIDGE
75517  3700 BLUE FEATHER TR  $570,205  SADDLE RIDGE
75520  3711 THOMAS RD  $339,800  THOMAS HEIGHTS
75836  3712 SAHLER ST  $360,900  THOMAS HEIGHTS
75518  LOT 3 THOMAS RD  $369,900  THOMAS HEIGHTS
77028  LOT 11 EDISON CT  $417,270  THOMAS HEIGHTS
77015  1623 LITTLE STAR DR  $431,400  WEST RIDGE ESTATES
77508  LOT 3 CARMEL DR  $393,000  WHITNEY RANCH
77029  5411 CARMEL DR  $419,900  WHITNEY RANCH
77512  LOT 5 CARMEL DR  $419,900  WHITNEY RANCH
77509  LOT 4 CARMEL DR  $459,900  WHITNEY RANCH
77020  5407 CARMEL DR  $495,000  WHITNEY RANCH
77514  LOT 6 CARMEL DR  $495,000  WHITNEY RANCH

SUMMIT VIEW 
CONSTRUCTION

NEW HOMES 
COMING SOON!

4830 BUTCH CASSIDY 
TRAIL

$768,000
7BR | 6BA | 4-car garage

77197.mistiewoods.com

605 MEADOWLARK 
LANE

$255,000
5BR | 3BA | 1-car garage

77453.mistiewoods.com

5411 CARMEL
DRIVE

$419,900
3BR | 2BA | 4-car garage

77029.mistiewoods.com

7203 N. MILLIRON 
ROAD

$485,000
5BR | 5BA | 2-car garage

77572.mistiewoods.com

320 HUNTERS 
WAY

$189,900
3BR | 3BA | 2-car garage

77395.mistiewoods.com

10355 WIND DANCER 
ROAD

$585,000
4BR | 4BA | 2-car garage

77454.mistiewoods.com

TR 2 & 3 N. TABLE 
MTN LOOP

$35,000 EACH
77615.mistiewoods.com
77617.mistiewoods.com

1921 SILVERTON 
DRIVE

$325,000
5BR | 3BA | 2-car garage

77289.mistiewoods.com

4722 LINDEN 
WAY

$265,000
4BR | 2BA

77405.mistiewoods.com

310 HACIENDA 
COURT

$159,900
2BR | 2BA | 1-car garage

77641.mistiewoods.com

1015 CAREY 
AVENUE

$159,900
2BR | 2BA | 1-car garage

77640.mistiewoods.com

209 HACIENDA 
COURT

$159,900
2BR | 2BA | 1-car garage

77639.mistiewoods.com

5407 CARMEL 
DRIVE

$495,000
3BR | 3BA | 4-car garage
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